ManualEN
RCMS150_D00259_00_M_XXEN/08.2016
LINETRAXX® RCMS150
Residual current monitor type B
with integrated measuring current transformers
for earthed AC/DC systems (TN and TT systems)
for COMTRAXX 2.1, Option C
Bender GmbH & Co. KG

UL508 in preparation
CSA in preparation
7.3 Ordering information
Accessories
* Suitable for measured value and alarm indication only,
not suitable for parameter setting
Type Supply voltage US Art. No.
RCMS150 DC 24 V B 9405 3025
Mounting clip for DIN rail mounting B 9108 0110
Description Type Art. No.
Condition Monitor with integrated gateway COM465IP B 9506 1065
Condition Monitor CP700 B 9506 1030
RS-485 repeater DI-1DL B 9501 2047
Power supply AN410 B 924 209
Residual current monitor* RCMS460-D-1 B 9405 3001
RCMS460-D-2 B 9405 3002
RCMS490-D-1 B 9405 3005
RCMS490-D-2 B 9405 3006
32 RCMS150_D00259_00_M_XXEN/08.2016
INDEX
A
Approvals and certifications  14